Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 44/2024
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Nimi

Hongisto, Marja
Wiik, Elina
Bjorkengren, Riitta
Pelkonen, Seija
Huhtanen, Hannele
Teppo, Merja
Takatupa, Elvi
Huoponen, Paivi
Nurmi, Seija
Nuutinen, Emma
Kaukinen, Maarit

Nimi

Lindell, Seppo
Kaijanen, Jori
Murto, Timo
Jalava, Lasse

Wiik, Erkki
Kottonen, Pentti
Puikko, Reino
Kaiskola, Harri
Lehtonen, Juha
Pitkanen, Lasse
Virtanen, Jari
Hongisto, Marja
Kaunonen, Esko
Kaseniemi, Mauno
Latti, Timo
Vuorinen, Eero
Bjorkengren, Riitta
Ojanen, Jarmo
Pelkonen, Seija
Zewi, Fred

Luoto, Jukka
Teppo, Jouni
Lindholm, Heikki
Huhtanen, Hannele
Rantanen, Jari
Lamsa, Veikko
Flinkman, Bo

Seura
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Urheiluliitto
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot

Seura
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot

Bowlingféreningen Aifk

Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Weikot
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Turun Weikot

Turun Bakka Ry

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Urheiluliitto

Abo Turnférening R.f.
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turun Weikot

Turun Urheiluliitto
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Tulos
1020
1010
1006
999
951
943
927
907
821
722
713

Tulos
1166
1153
1116
1080
1080
1048
1043
1039
1035
1034
1034
1020
1012
1008
1008
1008
1006
1002
999
995
989
964
961
951
948
942
941



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Kurvinen, Tapio
Ojala, Pertti
Uuttu, Martti
Paakko, Risto
Sahla, Antero
Takatupa, Elvi
Viita, Osmo
Huoponen, Paivi
Toytari, Olli
Oksanen, Seppo
Sanevuori, Jorma
Pitkanen, Arto
Nurmi, Seija
Heinonen, Raimo
Makinen, Markku
Turkia, Kari
Kaukinen, Maarit

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot

Turun Bakka Ry

Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Keilakerho -29 Ry

Turun Weikot

Ratas

Turun Bakka Ry

Turun Weikot

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Weikot

Turun Urheiluliitto

TPS Keilaajat ry

Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Turun Weikot

937
936
936
931
928
927
917
907
901
892
891
858
821
805
781
777
713



